Fabricated Fittings Technical
Fabrication Capabilities
Made in the U.S.A. Suitable for Oil-Free air handling to 25 psi, not for distribution of compressed air or gas
See Spears® Product Sourcebook for product offerings Page 80
Fabrication Capabilities
ENGINEERING GUIDE
Contact Spears® for any Information not found.
Fabricated Fittings Technical

Fabricated Fittings Technical
Bolted Compression Couplings - PIP
Bolted Compression Coupling -
12" Length
Bolted Compression x Bolted Compression
Bolted Compression Coupling -
18" Length
Bolted Compression x Bolted Compression
Page 85 Suitable for Oil-Free air handling to 25 psi, not for distribution of compressed air or gas Spears® Manufacturing Company
See Spears® Product Sourcebook for product offerings
Part Number
Size L M N
Approx.
Wt.
(Lbs.)ZINC SS316
3028B-060X12 3028B-060X12S 6 12 10-1/8 5/16 12.44
3028B-080X12 3028B-080X12S 8 12 12-1/8 5/16 16.18
3028B-100X12 3028B-100X12S 10 12 14-3/16 3/8 16.29
3028B-120X12 3028B-120X12S 12 12 16-3/8 3/8 20.07
3028B-150X12 3028B-150X12S 15 12 19 3/8 41.07
Part Number
Size L M N
Approx.
Wt.
(Lbs.)ZINC SS316
3028B-060X18 3028B-060X18S 6 18 10-1/8 5/16 14.86
3028B-080X18 3028B-080X18S 8 18 12-1/8 5/16 19.38
3028B-100X18 3028B-100X18S 10 18 14-3/16 3/8 27.31
3028B-120X18 3028B-120X18S 12 18 16-3/8 3/8 27.09
3028B-150X18 3028B-150X18S 15 18 19 3/8 49.11
Bolt Tightening Sequence
15" -7 bolt12" -6 bolt10" -5 bolt6",8"-4 bolt
Zinc Plated Bolt Pack w/ Galvanized Flanges or
Stainless Steel w/ Stainless Flanges Recommended Torque to Seal: 12-15 ft-lb

Fabricated Fittings Technical
Bolted Compression Couplings - IPS
Bolted Compression Coupling -
12" Length
Bolted Compression x Bolted Compression
Bolted Compression Coupling -
18" Length
Bolted Compression x Bolted Compression
Made in the U.S.A. Suitable for Oil-Free air handling to 25 psi, not for distribution of compressed air or gas
See Spears® Product Sourcebook for product offerings Page 86
Part Number
Size L M N
Approx.
Wt.
(Lbs.)ZINC SS316
3728B-040X12 3728B-040X12S 4 12 7-3/4 5/16 11.34
3728B-060X12 3728B-060X12S 6 12 10-1/8 5/16 15.74
3728B-080X12 3728B-080X12S 8 12 12-1/8 3/8 21.25
3728B-100X12 3728B-100X12S 10 12 14-3/16 3/8 19.63
3728B-120X12 3728B-120X12S 12 12 16-3/8 3/8 33.25
Part Number
Size L M N
Approx.
Wt.
(Lbs.)ZINC SS316
3728B-040X18 3728B-040X18S 4 18 7-3/4 5/16 10.41
3728B-060X18 3728B-060X18S 6 18 10-1/8 5/16 14.90
3728B-080X18 3728B-080X18S 8 18 12-1/8 3/8 25.33
3728B-100X18 3728B-100X18S 10 18 14-3/16 3/8 31.82
3728B-120X18 3728B-120X18S 12 18 16-3/8 3/8 40.52
Bolt Tightening Sequence
12" -6 bolt10" -5 bolt4",6",8"
-4 bolt
Zinc Plated Bolt Pack w/ Galvanized Flanges or